Ak FINAL ROUND RESULTS  #dois
——Gompubink="StarTrak-
t BOX verveenens QFY REACTION ET MPH B
Champion ..... # 2640 RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER s 4726 125.83
RIU oo, # 7X91PHIL DOUGHTY LAS VEGAS NV 07 MULLIS 4
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2640RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER 4615 2.971
’ NO BOX rreeratE QFY REACTION ET MPH
Champion ...... %)C 377 S@ re VVl \.) Qvos )
1310 SR X1% ogﬂny Fr.ge/gn 0
#1 Qualifier v..... # 5018 7.150  4.595
STREET BIKE .......... QFY REACTION ET MPH
Champlon ...... #781 JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACH FL 08 CBR 0 153 5120 121.61
RIU oo, #92 FRED BUTTS STUART FL KAW 0 620 5598  106.66
#1 Qualifier ...... #
AATC JR 8-17........... QFY REACTION Ef MPH
Champion ... # 038XKYLE PHILHOWER POMPANQ BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTER 7 061 7.917  83.59
RIU oo, # 241XTIMOTHY MUTSON  LOX fL 08 1/2 SCALE 1 s 7.968  81.14
#1 Qualifier ...... # 241 XTIMOTHY HUTSON  LOXFL 08 1/2 SCALE 7.945 5022
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2014 FHRA SSS RACE 6 1/8 MILE

STREET BIKE
mernmermeamee - SEASON POINT STANDINGS  —meeeemmceeeee 25/JAN/2014
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  Compulink StarTrak
1) 781 JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACH FL 08 CBR 217
2) 7 RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 183
3) 2X66 SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 163
4) 92 FRED BUTTS STUART FL KAW 122
5) 2X53 LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 62
6) 1010 JIM TOTARO TENAFLY N} 2007 KAW 20
7y 266 ERNY GONZALEZ SUNRISE FL 86 SUZ 20



|
2014 THRA SSS RACE 6 1/8 MILE |

STREET BIKE Elzmmatzon Results 25/JAN/2014
i mn dn et CompulLink StarTrak

# Clss Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Flrsl

.QIVERABEACHFL 08 CBR R 000  6.10 6105 121.18

0 ]ASON POW ELL

o SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 042 598 5944 {1991 :
7 5/8 o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 156 6,57 6.607 10543 |
92 S/B o  FRED BUTTS STUART FL KAW foul -05¢ 6.50 6.465 109.65 :‘

o2 ym

o FRED BUTTS STUART FL KAW - 247 642 6625 11297 |
7 S/B 5 RANDYMACKAL  JUPITER L 92 HARLEY foul BROKE |
781 /B o JASONPOWELL RIVERA BEACHFL 08 CBR 006 610 6162 121.25
Single
i FINALS

U781 S/B o JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACHFL 08 CBR 433 640 6.120 12161
92 S/B o FREDBUTTS STUART FL KAW foul -020 .42 6598 106.66




2014 THRA SSS RACE 6 1/8 MILE

AATC JR 8-17
memmmmmmemmmmemsns - SEASON POINT STANDINGS  emeecimmmcmemin 26/1AN/2014
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  Compulink StarTrak
1) 295X JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 251
2) 035X ALEXA ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL JR DRAGSTERS 242
3) 203X KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL  1/2 SCALE 230
4) 211X AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL  JR DRAGSTER 212
5) 249X ANTHONY ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 212
6) 246X KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ 182
7) 241X TIMOTHY HUTSON LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE 181
8) 240X KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 180
?) 034X CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 160
10) 280XRAUL MEZA HOLLYWOOD FL 02 1/2 SCALE 140
11) 038XKYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL  JR DRAGSTER 140
12} 2JPX JULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACH FL 140
13} 222X DESTINY TINDALL ROYAL PALM BEACH FLJR DRAGSTER 110
14) 2905 EMILY MCDANIEL BOCA RATON FL JR DRAGSTER 90
15} 297XRACHEL PEARCE JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER 90
16) 200XKEN WOOD JR LANTANA FL 10 1/2 SCALE 50

17)

2400 BRITTANY SNOWBALL LOX fL

08 1/2 SCALE

40



2014 IHRA SSS RACE 6 1/8 MILE

AATC JR 8-17 Elimination Results 26/JAN/201 4
i e o o ;i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. M™MPH

* WINNLRS of cach pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 i
JR o AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 021 790 7.9 82.68 :
JR o EMILY MCDANIEL BOCA RATON FL JR DRAGSTER 059 920 9305 69.22
295X IR o JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 067 790 7.869  78.40
2400 JR ¢ BRITTANY SNOWBALL LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE foul -.044 8.21 8.148 80.19
249X IR o ANTHONY ADDEO DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTER ' 099 791 7922 8270
240X JR 3 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE .160 8.7 8.056 75.80
241X IR 1 TIMOTHY HUTSON  LOXFL 08 1/2 SCALE 029 793 8.044 79.05
038X IR 7 KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANQ BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 029 792 7954 83,35
035X IR 2 ALEXA ADDEO DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTERS 003 7.94 7.959 82,29
034X JR 4 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 097 897 8954 72.54
203X JR 5 KEITH PHRILHOWER POMPANQ BEACH FL 1/2 SCALE 020 790 7.936 B81.58
2IPX JR o JULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACH FL 309 1195 11.981  53.98
246X JR o KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ 024 800 8.065 76.32 !
297X IR o RACHEL PEARCE JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER J67 796 8.012  81.14
280X IR o RALL MEZA HOLLYWOOD FL 02 1/2 SCALE 559 8.90 10.394 47.50
Single

s ROUND 23 i i i
035X IR z  ALEXA ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL IR DRAGSTERS 018 795 7955 §2.81
295X IR 0 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 042 790 7906 78.87
240X IR 3 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 031 803 3.092 74.78
280X IR o RAULMEZA HOLLYWOOD fL 02 1/2 SCALE 015 890 9.098 75.73
034X JR 4  CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 048 8965 8.964 72.37
297X IR ¢ RACHEL PEARCE JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER 023 8.00 8,123 80.81
241X IR 1 TIMOTHY HUTSON  LOXFL 08 1/2 SCALE 005 795 7.945 82.38
246X JR ¢ KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTHFL TUBECARZ 011 801 7.989 7971
203X IR 5 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL 1/2 SCALE 057 7.90 7.962 83.40
211X IR 0 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANC BEACH FL. JR DRAGSTER 053 7.91 7.903 83.81
038X IR 7 KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER A11 792 7977 82.72
21X IR o JULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACH FL 930 11.97 11.942 54,11
2400 IR ¢ BRITTANY SNOWBALL LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE 071 814 8176 79.67

Single

sz ROUND 33 i

203X IR 5 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH Fl. 1/2 SCALE 015 795  7.931  B83.42

035X IR 2 ALEXA ADDEC DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTERS foul -057 798 7.961 82.72




2400 IR 6 BRITTANY SNOWBALL
240X IR 3 KYLE ANDERSON

038X JR 7 KYLE PHILHOWER
034X IR 4 CHASE PURDY

241X IR 1 TIMOTHY HUTSON
Single

038X IR 7 KYLE PHILHOWER
203X IR s KEITH PHILHOWER

241X IR 1 TIMOTHY HUTSON
2400 IR 6 BRITTANY SNOWBALL

'.'FINALS N e
R 7 KYLE PHILHOWER
IR 1 TIMOTHY HUTSON

LOXFL 08 1/2 SCALE
LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE

POMPANO BEACHFL JR DRAGSTER
PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER

LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE

POMPANO BEACH FL 1/2 SCALE

LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE
LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE

POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER
LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE

07¢
031

157
063

124
077
064
000

.014

D64
J15

8.16
8.0C

1.94
8.96

7.92

8.134
7.949

7.939
8.938

7.888

80.45
77.90

83.18
72,37

82,55




2014 THRA SSS RACE 6 1/8 MILE

26/]JAN/2014
Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

E.T.

MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

Q1é o PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05 M AND M 582 004 4468 4714 14236
G250 Q16 o MIKE BESSENT LOX FL 02 DODGE 062 478 4791 144,60
FX18 BOX o ROBERTLEDBETTER  FT PIFRCEFL 69 FIREBIRD 008 598 5991 11495
2X3C Qt6 s COREY ZARON BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER 034 481 4.831 137.36
2X43 BOX o DONJONES IR LOX FL 68 CAMARO 021 562 5629 12143 .
7X26 BOX o KENDRICK GOMEZ PLANTATION FL 80 CAMARO 013 591 5903 116.99 i
!
2X4P BOX ¢ Smokin Joe Puleo Royal Palm Beach FL. 81 VETTE 010 560 5597 119.26 i
299A BOX o STEVE NORRIS FT LAUDERDALEFL 69 GTO .034 570 5.688 122.48
3567 BOX ¢ David Friedenberg PLANTATION FL 03 5-10 003 536 5378 12530
2X2%9 BOX ¢ ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE J12 B4as 5492 12463
4X6R  BOX o JIMMY WILLIAMS ISLAMORADA FL DRAGSTER 035 496 4984 135.88
9X51 BOX o RODDY BARNES DAVIEFL 71 CAMARO foul -005 595 5992 110.82
FX81 BOX o MARKFULLER VERO BEACH FL 79 MONZA 232 637 6.386 105.46
4X6A BOX o  MARTY WILLIAMS iISLAMORADA FL DRAGSTER 286 490 16018 38.98
222W BOX o  TONY MAZZA WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO CHEVY 327 005 572 5705 12203
2404 BOX 0o BRYAN HAAS PALM CITY 14 MULLIS foul -008 4.74 4767 143.73
2X44 BOX o DOUG PUTNAM PALM BEACH GARDENSEFCAMARO CHEVY 355 03¢ 707 7.075 9389 !
2X36 Ql1& 5 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALEFL (08 WORTHY D06 470 4760 139.08 .
i
2X41 Ql1é o KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 022 524 5250 129.89 i
2X01X BOX o JOHN PIELER PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 ART 012 496 5075 134.64
|
I
2415 Q16 ¢ Robert Snowball Loxahatchee Fi 05 UNDERCOVER 032 453 4757 11679
CX05 BOX o Terry Gregoris Port St Lucie, Fi 38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY 325 564  5.638 119.82 '
2680 BOX o JOHNNY CASQUILLA LAKE WORTH FL 88 CAMARO 005 545 5469 12545 “
236 BOX o TOM WILKINSON STUART FL 85 CHEVY 09 CHEV foul -012 6.61  6.601 10559
|
D117 BOX o DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL 003 598 5985 113.08 |
2380 Q16 s MATT CUMMINGS BOCA RATON FL 07 UNDERCOVER 013 4.62  4.653  144.29 ;
i
SX15 BOX o BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 06 UNDERCOVER L12 461 4.595 144.52 |
359X BOX ¢ DONCRILE T LAUDERDALEFL 2010 UNDERCOVER 014 462 4602 149.43 |
|
SX71 Q16 ¢ JIM SHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 011 458 4.602 141.89 I
2394 BOX ¢ GENEKISH WEST PALM BEACH FL67 CAMAROD 028 5.6 5642 12271 i
2X4A Q16 o ANDREW REAVES ROSWELL GA 2013 AMDERICAN 017 4,62 4.655 147.67 :
2X65 BOX o CHARLIE CIMINO LAUDERHILL FL 65 GTO Q016 610 6,136 101.75
204M BOX o DEANMIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 CAMARO 063 700 7.007 11373 .




" ZX84 BOX o WARREN SHARPE
2640 BOX 1 RANDY LEAVY
2X24 BOX ¢ SCOTT PHILLIPS
LX75 Q16 2 BRUCELIBERMAN
2X9H Q16 ¢ MARK HORTON
7X37 BOX o SCOTT KERVERN
2X73 BOX ¢ ROGER DYESS
J207 BOX o JOESNYDER
XX05 BOX ¢ MATTY SOSNOWSK!]
2X30 BOX o STEVEDILEONARDO
2090 BOX o DENNIS LEAVY
KX94 BGX o TIMLANDIS
242 BOX o JPHICKMON
2X2) BOX o JOEPULEOSR
233P BOX o CARLOS MADRID
RX84 Qi6 o RANDY WEBER
2X7L Q16 o SKIPPELLETT
3X73 BOX o SONNY FREELAND
FX23 Q16 o Al lssman
2073 Q16 » GEORGE EBEL
7X91 BOX s PHIL DOUGHTY
283P BOX 3 FRANK CORVINO IR
2041 BOX o TIM ANDERSEN
Q240 BOX o Jim Quickel Jr
2X20 BOX o BRITTANY HUSTED
2XX1 Qlé o VICFERA
3X44 BOX o NICK SHIPP
360H Q16 ¢ DON HIGGINS
8883 BOX ¢ MARK WAJER
2297 BOX o ANDREW PEARCE
JX89 BOX o JEFF MILLS
7440 BOX o GILBERT GILBES
3X79 BOX o DINORAMIREZ
6X7A Q16 o VONSKINNER
202H Q16 o OTISHENRY IR
5453 BOX ¢ THOMAS HOFFMAN
2X63 BOX o STEVEDWECK
2XDD BOX ¢ DAVID DRURY

Single

b ROUND 2 523

HOBE SOUND Fi. 847 28 06 DART

WEST PALM BEACH FL0O7 UNDERCOVER BBC
WEST PALMBC FL 93 5-10

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER
CALLAHAN FL 11 MILLER

BOYNTON BEACH FL 49 SUPERBEE
PALM CITY FL 88 T-BIRD

VERO BEACH FL 78 OLDS OMEGA
PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO

BOYNTON BEACH Fl. 99 DRAGSTER

WEST PALM BEACH FL&9 CHEVY

PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 DODGE

BRADENTON FL 08 MLILLIS CHEVY
PALM BEACH GARDENSFVEGA

WEST PALM BEACH FL 86 RAMPAGE 96 DODGE
LOX FL 12 MILLER

PALM BEACH GARDENSS TUBECARZ SBC 434
DAVIEFL 86 MONTE CARLO
Deerfield Beach, Fl 72 NOVA SBC
NAPLESFL 06 WORTHY

LAS VEGAS NV 07 MULLIS

DELRAY BEACHFL &7 GTO 565
CAPE CORAL FL 2000 CUTLASS

Boynton Beach FL '67 Camaro Chev 454
LOX FL TONOVA

Merritt Island, Fi 02 RED

DEERFIELD BEACH FL. 84 MUSTANG CHEVY
MAPLETON IL 2010 YANCER
HOLLYWOOD FL 79 MALIBU 408
JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS

LANTANA FL 89 S-i0

WESY PALM BEACH FL71 CAMARO

PORT SYLUCIEFL 67 CAMARO
HOLLYWOOQD FL 06 MULLIS

DEERFIELD BEACH Fl. 99 MILLER 582
WEST PALM BEACH FL 89 RANGER

HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER

JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO

foul -.004

.00t
053

009
013

015
09

A15
foul LB3A

031
foul -020

025
foul -.002

015
foul -.006

019
foul -.00%

021
foul -.001

015
foul -.Q07

.007
001

023
029

024
042

074
foul -.019

033
foul -004

035
410

.005
Q1é

LQ1c
034

A74

6.45

4.56
5.89

493
470

6.47
6.19

7.03
5.90

5.5
5.59

6.23
475

6.44
7.22

4.92
4.97

6.04
6,93

4.57
470

5.58
5.57

593
5.39

4.60
7.04

4.69
6.32

4.70
6.89

6.31
5.36

4.64
4.76

574

6.91

5480

4.606
5910

4.936
4.706

6.474
6.110

7.043
18.056

5.153
5.577

6.255
4.762

6.499
7.253

4936
4.997

6.077
4.984

4,572
4.708

4.601
4.565

5.951
5.689

4.615
7.047

4.687
6.355

5012
6.888

6,326
5.399

4,673
4.791

3.753

105.04

149.63
114.08

140.71
141.02

105.33
112.02

26.76
68.11

133.01
119.18

100.28
137.27

104.96
93.07

137.93
136.03

109.06
98.62

149.90
144.35

122,74
122.01

113.09
121.97

144.89
95.16

146.27
106.93

111.63
98.61

106.50
126.70

142.46
143.02

117.71

BROKE

46.940

97.96




2380
FX81

2XX6
G250

4X6R
FX18

2X41
2X44

2415
360H

4X6A
3567

2X43
2404

2073
SX15

FX23
2X29

2X9H
2X4p

LX75
2X4A

1207
SX71

2X3C
Q240

D117
2090

2XDD
2680

2X36
204M

RX84
2X24

X84
7X26

222w
9X51

TX37
2297

Q16
BOX

Q16
Qté

BOX
BOX

Qié
BOX

Q1é
Q16

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Q16
BOX

Q16
BOX

Q16
BOX

Q6
Q16

BOX
Q16

Q6
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Q16
BOX

Qisé
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

MATT CUMMINGS
MARK FULLER

PAUL SCHULTZ
MIKE BESSENT

JIMMY WILLIAMS
ROBERT LEDBETTER

KEITH HNASKO
DOUG PUTNAM

Robert Snowbali
DON HIGGINS

MARTY WILLIAMS
David Friedenberg

DON JONES JR
BRYAN HAAS

GEORGE EBEL
BRADLEY SNOWBALL

AL, Issman
ERNIE CURCIO

MARK HORTON
Smokin Jee Puleo

BRUCE LIBERMAN
ANDREW REAVES

JOE SNYDER
JIM SHAW

COREY ZARON
Jim Quickel Jr

DICK ARBITELLE
DENNIS LEAVY

DAVID DRURY
JOHNNY CASQUILLA

Claude DeBonis
DEAN MIRRA

RANDY WEBER
SCOTT PHILLIPS

WARREN SHARPE
KENDRICK GOMEZ

TONY MAZZA
RODDY BARNES

SCOTT KERVERN
ANDREW PEARCE

BOCA RATON FL
VERO BEACH FL

LAKE WORTH FL
LOX FL

[SLAMORADA FL
FT PIERCE FL

JUPITER FL

PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO

Loxaharchee Fl
MAPLETON IL

ISLAMORADA FL
PLANTATION FL

LOX FL
PALM CITY

NAPLES FL
LOX FL

Deerfield Beach, Fi
LAKE WORTH FL

CALLAHAN FL
Royal Palm Beach FL

07 UNDERCOVER
79 MONZA

05M AND M
02 DODGE

582

DRAGSTER

69 FIREBIRD

HORTON
CHEVY 355

05 UNDERCOVER
2010 YANCER

DRAGSTER
035-10

68 CAMARO
14 MULLIS

06 WORTHY
06 UNDERCOVER

72 NOVA
66 CHEVELLE

$8C

11 MILLER
81 VETTE

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

ROSWELL GA

VERO BEACH FL
DAVIE FL

BOCA RATON FL
Boynson Beach FL

VERO BEACH FL

2013 AMDERICAN

78 OLDS OMEGA
10 RACETECH

06 UNDERCOVER

'67 Camaro Chev 454

WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVY

JUPITER FL
LAKE WORTH FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
WELLINGTON FL

LOXFL
WEST PALM BC FL

HOBE SOUND FL
PLANTATION FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO

DAVIE FL

84 MONTE CARLO
88 CAMARO

08 WORTHY
70 CAMARO

12 MILLER
935-10

84728
80 CAMARO

06 DART

CHEVY 327
71 CAMARO

BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE

JUPFTER FL

13 MULLIS

.002
136

016
foul -001

011
069

073
082

017
048

049
049

032
016

030
11,630

.028
019

012
023

.005
014

013
014

039
047

009
056

026
811

.020
139

019
foul -.001

007
123

008
006

014
034

4.63
6.37

4.69
477

4.98
5.98

5.25
7.06

4.55
4.69

4.90
5.537

5.62
477

4.58

6.99

5.49

4.67
5.59

4.94
4.64

7.03
4.58

4.80
5.93

5.97
5.57

6.93
5.45

473
7.00

4.93
5.91

6.46
5.89

5.70
5.93

6.46
4.72

4719
6.404

134,06
105.65

4.718
4.853

145.86
140.77

5.006
5.985

132.0%
114.83

5.259
7.064

127.49
93.76

4.573
4,703

145.41
145.89

4.895
5.363

140.34
125.87

5.635
4.759

121.37
137.90

4.586 14273
BROKE

7.007
5.517

98.50
117.93

4.823
5.787

121,37
116.71

4.945
4.644

140.24
147.47

7.041
4.596

96.97
146.00

4.817
3.958

140.84
113.41

5.981
5.570

113.16
119.14

6.947
5.500

98.07
117.27

4.788
&6.961

139.91
114.30

4.943
5.884

137.69
115.35

6.464
5.892

105.18
117.31

5.786
6.157

108.32
95.20

6.469
4.717

105.43
140.77



" 2X30

BOX

STEVE DILECNARDO

0 BOYNTON BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER 032 515 5153 132.06
KX94 BOX o TIM LANDIS PORT ST LUCIEFL 33 DODGE 010 623 6.218 108.24
242 BOX o JPHICKMON BRADENTON FL 08 MULLIS CHEVY 030 477 4762 13659
CX05 BOX o Terry Gregotis Port St Lucie, Fi 38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY foul -002 5.3 5.637 120.16
2X73 BOX o ROGER DYESS PALM CITY FL 88 T-BIRD 130 610 6.123  109.50
2X2] BOX o JOEPULEOSR PALM BEACH GARDENSFVEGA 022 648 6451 9977
3X44 BOX o NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACHFL. 84 MUSTANG  CHEVY Q11 7.04  7.059 96.45
2041 BOX ¢ TIM ANDERSEN CAPE CORAL FL 2000 CUTLASS 014 556 5586 117.61
7X91 BOX 4 PHIL DOUGHTY LAS VEGAS NV 07 MUILLIS 017 470 4727  143.63
6X7A Q16 o VON SKINNER HOLLYWOOD FL 06 MULLIS 013 465 4681 143,66
283 BOX 3 FRANKCORVINOJR DELRAY BEACHFL 67 GTO 565 015 559 5592 12317
2XX1 Q16 o VICFERA Merritt Island, Fl 02 RED 021 460  4.601  148.66
7440 BOX o GILBERT GILBES WEST PALM BEACH FL71 CAMARO 017 631 6352 106,39
3X73 BOX o SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL 86 MONTE CARLO foul -013 6.09 6.081 113.18
233P BOX o CARLOSMADRID WEST PALM BEACH FL 86 RAMPAGE 96 DODGE D14 726 7.294 92,38
JX89 BOX o JEFFMILLS LANTANA FL 89510 Q75 688 6877 98.83
5453 BOX o THOMAS HOFFMAN  WEST PALM BEACH FL 89 RANGER 031 574 5744 119.02
2X63 BOX o STEVEDWECK HOLLYWOOD Fi, UNDERCOVER 02% 470 4753 141.25
2640 BOX 1 RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER B3C 018 461 4.600 150.21
Single
XX05 BOX o MATTY SOSNOWSKI  PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO 079 590 6.019 1i5.52
Single
piiind ROUND 3iiiiining g
4X6R BOX o JIMMY WILLIAMS ISLAMORADA FL DRAGSTER 012 498 4999  135.58
J207 BOX o JOESNYDER VERO BEACH FL 78 OLDS OMEGA 078 BROKE
2415 Q16 o  Robert Snowball Loxahatchee Fi 05 UNDERCOVER 029 4549 4596 13346
ZX84 BOX o WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUND FL B84 Z28 06 DART 009 6.45 7 6530 104.86
283 BOX 3 FRANKCORVINOJR DELRAY BEACHFL 67 GTO 565 015 558 ' 5.607 122.87
2XX6 Q16 o PAULSCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M 582 017 471 4745 144.32
2073 Qlé6 7 GEORGEEBEL NAPLES FL 06 WORTHY A37 459 4601 138.37
2X43 BOX o DONJONESJR LOXFL 468 CAMARO foul -008 5.2 5.629 121,34
2X41 Q16 o KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 002 524 5328 120.97
2X73 BOX o ROGER DYESS PALM CITY FL 88 T-BIRD JA72 611 6119 109.58
4X6A BOX o MARTY WILLIAMS ISLAMORADA FL DRAGSTER 067 490 4900 140.09
ZX9H Q16 o MARK HORTON CALLAHAN FL 11 MILLER D33 470 4741 141.06
2X3C Q16 & COREYZARON BOCA RATONFL 06 UNDERCOVER 028 480 4838 134.03
2XDD BOX o DAVID DRURY JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO 69 693 6.935 98,20
3X44 BOX o NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL. 84 MUSTANG CHEVY 026 7.05  7.057 94,62
7X37 BOX ¢ SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE 046 646 6,457 10573
2X36 Qt6 5 Claude DeBonis FTLAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 000 474 4741 14461
222W BOX o TONY MAZZa WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMAROQ CHEVY 327 001 573 5732 11584



LX75
D117

2640
2X30

RX84
7440

242
XX05

TX91
233p

2380
FX23

Q16
BOX

BOX
BOX

Q16
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Q16
Qlé

Q16
BOX

Q1é
Q16

Qi1é
BOX

BOX
Qisb

BOX
Q1é

Q16
BOX

BOX
Q16

0

1
a0

i
7

BRUCE LIBERMAN
DICK ARBITELLE

RANDY LEAVY
STEVE DILEONARDO

RANDY WEBER
GILBERT GILBES

JP HICKMON
MATTY SOSNOWSKI

PHIL DOUGHTY
CARLOS MADRID

MATT CUMMINGS
A.]. Issman

RANDY LEAVY
KEITH HNASKO

Claude DeBonis
JIMMY WILLIAMS

BRUCE LIBERMAN
NICK SHIPP

COREY ZARON
Robert Snowball

GEORGE EBEL
MARTY WILLIAMS

FRANK CORVINO JR
RANDY WEBER

PHIL DOUGHTY
JP HICKMON

MATT CUMMINGS

BRUCE LIBERMAN
COREY ZARON

RANDY LEAVY
Claude DeBonis

PHIL DOUGHTY
MATT CUMMINGS

GEORGE EBEL
FRANK CORVINO JR

RANDY LEAVY
GEORGE EBEL

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNf)ERCOVER 83C

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER 013
VERO BEACH FL 012
WEST PALM BEACH FL.O7 UNDERCOVER BBC 007
BOYNTON BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER 030
LOX FL 12 MILLER 025
WEST PALM BEACH FL71 CAMARO foul -012
BRADENTON FL 08 MULLIS CHEVY 079
PALM BEACH GARDENSE CAMARO foul

LAS VEGAS NV 07 MULLIS 023
WEST PALM BEACH FL 86 RAMPAGE 94 DODGE 014
BOCA RATON FL 07 UNDERCOVER 013
Deerfleld Beach, Fi 72 NOVA SBC 009

JUPITER FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL

ISLAMORADA FL

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER
DEERFIELD BEACH Fl. 84 MUSTANG

3QCA RATON FL
Loxahatchee FI

NAPLES FL
ISLAMORADA FL

DELRAY BEACH FL
LOX FL

LAS VEGAS NV
BRADENTON FL

80CA RATON FL

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

BOCA RATON FL

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER B8C

FT LALIDERDALE FL

LAS VEGAS NV
BOCA RATON FL

NAPLES FL
DELRAY BEACH FL

WEST PALM BEACH £LO7 UNDERCOVER B3C

NAPLES FL

004

HORTON 022
08 WORTHY 016
DRAGSTER 196
.008

CHEVY foul -.014

06 UNDERCOVER 016
05 UNDERCOVER 006
06 WORTHY 022
DRAGSTER 034
67 GTO 5465 010
12 MILLER 015
07 MULLIS 010
08 MULLIS CHEVY 025
07 UNDERCOVER 022

003

06 UNDERCOVER 044

039
08 WORTHY foul -.004
07 MULLIS 006
07 UNDERCOVER 016
06 WORTRHY 025
67 GTO 555 521

050

06 WORTHY foul -.002

4.94
5.97

4.60
5.15

4.94
6.33

477

472
7.28

5.349 138.29
5966 113.40
4.619 14646
5.149 133.05
4.93%9 137.48
6.350 106.64
4771 131.88
BROKE

4.755 130.86
7.388 90.79
4.660 136.66
7.023 98.23

149.23
129.63

134.62
136.14

30.01
96,88

141.34
143.80

140.99
140.72

123.33
137.99

143.98
140.49

Cia9a3

122.02



BOX 4
Qlé 2

i FINALS

PHIL DOUGHTY LAS VEGAS NV 07 MULLIS 007 470 4727 14145
BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER D15 494 4977 139.00

RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH £L 07 LNDERCOVER B3C U015 461 4726 125.83
PHIL DOUGHTY LAS VEGAS NV 07 MULLIS foul BROKE



2014 IHRA SSS RACE 6 1/8 MILE

BOX
cememmmmmmnaeeee - SEASON POINT STANDINGS  --eeeee 26/1AN/2014
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompulLink StarTrak

1) 2XX1 VIC FERA Merritt Istand, FI 02 RED 302
2) LX75 BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL SPITZER 301
3) RX84 RANDY WEBER LOX FL 12 MILLER 252
4) 2XX6 PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05 M AND M 210
5) Q240 Jim Quickel Jr Boynton Beach FL 67 Camaro 202
6) 3X79 DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 202
7) 2X88 Jeff Barrett Lake Worth, FI 02 UNDERCOVER 201
8) FX18 ROBERT LEDBETTER  FT PIERCE FL 69 FIREBIRD 200
9) 3X44 NICK SHIpPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG 200
10) CXO5Terry Gregoris Port St Lucie, Fl 38 ROADSTER 192
11) 2X41 KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 190
12) 2X7L SKIP PELLETT PALM BEACH GARDENSTR TUBECARZ 180
13) 2640 RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER 162
14) KX?4TIM LANDIS PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 DODGE 160
15) 2X29ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 160
16) XXO5MATTY SOSNOWSK!  PALM BEACH GARDENS&L CAMARO 160
17) 7X37SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE 150
18) SX71JIM SHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 150
19) 4256 LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 140
20) 2X30STEVE DILEONARDO BOYNTON BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER 140
21) 2X4AANDREW REAVES ROSWELL GA 2013 AMDERICAN 140
22) ZX84 WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUND FL 84 728 140
23) 8072 DONNIE JOHNSON PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA 130
24) 4X46RJIMMY WILLIAMS ISLAMORADA FL DRAGSTER 130
25) 2X44DOUG PUTNAM PALM BEACH GARDENS&L CAMARO 130
26) 2297 ANDREW PEARCE JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS 130
27) 6X7AVON SKINNER HOLLYWOOD FL 06 MULLIS 130
28) 2X36 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 130
29) 7J225 JUSTIN SNYDER VERQ BEACH FL 79 MONZA 120
30) 5453THOMAS HOFFMAN  WEST PALM BEACH FL 89 RANGER 120
31) SX15BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 06 UNDERCOVER 120
32) 2073 GEORGE EBEL NAPLES FL 06 WORTHY 110
33) 2X43DON JONES JR LOX FL 68 CAMARO 110
34) 2X2] JOE PULEO SR PALM BEACH GARDENS&L VEGA 110
35) FX23 A.J. Issman Deerfield Beach, Fl 72 NOVA 110
36) 2XX7RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 03 MULLIS 100
37) GX50Mike Bessent LOXAHATCHEE 01 DODGE 100
38) 258AMIKE LAGO LANTANA FL 1 M&M 100
39) JX89 JEFF MILLS LANTANA FL 89 §5-10 100
40) 283P FRANK CORVINOJR DELRAY BEACH FL 67 GTO 90
41) 4X6AMARTY WILLIAMS ISLAMORADA FL DRAGSTER Q0
42) 2X53TIM HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW ZX{2R 80
43) 4X16GUSM DEERFIELD BEACH FL 68 CHEVY 80
44) 2X2BNICOLE SHAW DAVIE FL 01 SPITZER 80
45) 222WTONY MAZZA WEST PALM BEACH FL. 81 CAMARQ 30
46) 2XDDDAVID DRURY JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO 80
47) 3567 David Friedenberg PLANTATION FL 03 S-10 80
48) 3460HDON HIGGINS MAPLETON IL 2010 YANCER 80
49) 299ASTEVE NORRIS FT LAUDERDALE FL 69 GTO 80
50) 2X24SCOTT PHILLIPS WEST PALM BC FL 935-10 80
51) 4X33MICHAEL SHABARECK FLORIDA DRAGSTER 70
52) 2X05RON ESPOSITO PALM BEACH GARDENSHR CHEVELLE 70



-53)
54)

HX67DAVID BLEDSOE
2404 BRYAN HAAS

55) 2X01XJOHN PIELER

56)

8883 MARK WAJER

57) 2404X)p HICKMON

58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)
98)
99)
£00)
101)
102)
103)
{04)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)
110)

J200 JAMES SNYDER
2068 RICHARD BESWICK
D117DICK ARBITELLE
J207 JOE SNYDER
2X73ROGER DYESS
202HOTIS HENRY JR
2X63STEVE DWECK
1228 JAMES SNYDER JR
5X50SCOTT CROSSMAN
2415 Robert Snowball
2X4P Smokin Joe Puleo
FX81 MARK FULLER
3IX73SONNY FREELAND
7X26 KENDRICK GOMEZ
2380 MATT CUMMINGS
242 P HICKMON
2041 TIM ANDERSEN
0011 STEVE DILEONARDO
2261 JAMES RUSSO
6056 JIM REVE
374 DON HANSEN
7440 GILBERT GILBES
2X3CCOREY ZARON
9X51 RODDY BARNES
236 TOM WILKINSON
2394 GENE KISH
2X65 CHARLIE CIMINO
2X9HMARK HORTON
2090 DENNIS LEAVY
7X91 PHIL DOUGHTY
2X5KKEITH RUSSELL
2X85MIKE SNELL
2211 CHARLIE OWENS
2680 JOHNNY CASQUILLA
204MDEAN MIRRA
DX37JEREMY JARQOSZ
2946 VAUGHN CAUFIELD
MX15MICHAEL MANION
2X83MARK DEJARNETTE
7880 RYAN FARRES
161E SAL SALMIERI
7246 CHARLIE BOYD
2304)OHN RUSSO
G250MIKE BESSENT
359XDON CRILE
233PCARLOS MADRID
2X20BRITTANY HUSTED
2336CLAUDE DEBINIS
24 1 6BRADLEY SNOWBALL
2661VICTOR FERA
CX57TOM CABRAL
2028DAVE LAMONT
5018AARON HORWEEN

PEMBROKE PINES FL

PALM CITY

PORT ST LUCIE FL
HOLLYWOOD FL
TAMPA FL

VERO BEACH FL
LAKE WORTH FL
VERO BEACH FL
VERO BEACH FL
PALM CITY FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL

HOLLYWOOD FL
VERO BEACH FL
LAKE WORTH fL
Loxahatchee FI
Royal Palm Beach FL
VERO BEACH FL
DAVIE FL
PLANTATION FL
BOCA RATON FL
BRADENTON FL
CAPE CORALFL

BOYNTON BEACH FL

PALM BAY FL

POMPANO BEACH FL

06 MULLIS
14 MULLIS
05 ART

79 MALIBU
08 MULLIS
78 OLDS

68 CAMARO

78 OLDS OMEGA
88 T-BIRD

99 MILLER
UNDERCOVER

78 1300

01 PHANTOM
05 UNDERCOVER
81 VETTE

79 MONZA

86 MONTE CARLO
80 CAMARO

07 UNDERCOVER
08 MLILLIS

2000 CUTLASS
99 INNOVATIVE
88 MUSTANG

98 DAKOTA

PALM BEACH GARDENS ). UNDERCOVER
WEST PALM BEACH FL 71 CAMARO

BOCA RATON FL
DAVIE FL
STUART FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL

LAUDERHILL L
CALLAHAN FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL

LAS VEGAS NV
JUPITER FL

SW RANCHES FL
MALABAR FL
LAKE WORTH FL
WELLINGTON FL
BOCA RATON FL
LAKE PLACID FL
JUPITER FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL

PEMBROKE PINES FL

SINGER ISLAND FL

MERRITT ISLAND FL

06 UNDERCOVER
71 CAMARO

85 CHEVY

67 CAMARO

65 GTO

11 MILLER

69 CHEVY

07 MULLIS

01 UNDERCOVER
92 CAMARO

71 VENTURA

88 CAMARO

70 CAMARO

93 MUSTANG

04 SPITZER

MC

79 TRANS AM

70 FIREBIRD

08 MILLER

07 LANDSHARK

PALM BEACH GARDENS&ELNOVA

LOXFL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
WEST PALM BEACH FL

LOXFL

FT LAUDERDALE FL

LOX FL

MERRITT ISLAND FL

DAVIE FL
LOXFL
LOX FL

02 DODGE

2010 UNDERCOVER

86 RAMPAGE

70 NOVA

08 WORTHY

06 UNDERCOVER
RED

07 RACE TECH
63 CORVETTE

90 TRANS AM

70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
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